
School Name Date of Clinic Start time Finish time 

Archbishop Benson 
CofE Primary School, 
Truro 

Thursday 6th 
December 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Blackwater Community 
Primary School, Truro 

Wednesday 3rd 
October 2018 

9:15am 11:45am 

Bosvigo School, Truro Tuesday 6th November 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Chacewater 
Community Primary 
School, Truro 

Friday 9 November 
2018 

9:15am 11:45am 

Constantine Primary 
School, Falmouth 

Wednesday 31st 
October 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Cubert School, 
Newquay 

Wednesday 3rd 
October 2018 

1:00pm 3:00pm 

Cusgarne Community 
Primary School, Truro 

Wednesday 17th 
October 2018 

9:15am 11:45am 

Devoran School, Truro Monday 29th October 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Falmouth Primary 
Academy 

Tuesday 27th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Flushing School Monday 1st October 
2018 

1:15pm 3:00pm 

Goonhavern Primary 
School, Truro/Nwqy 

Tuesday 20th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Kea Community 
Primary School 

Monday 3rd December 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Kennall Vale School          Thursday 22nd 
November 2018 

1:00pm 3:00pm 

King Charles Primary 
School, Falmouth 

Thursday 11th October 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Mabe Community 
Primary School, Penryn          

Tuesday 30th October 
2018 

1:00pm 3:00pm 

Marlborough School, 
Falmouth 

Friday 19th October 
2018 

9:15am 2:00pm  

Mawgan-in-Pydar 
Community Primary 
School, Newquay 

Thursday 15th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Mawnan CofE VA 
Primary School, 
Falmouth 

Tuesday 30th October 
2018 

9:15am 11:45am 

Mithian School, St 
Agnes, nr Newquay     

Friday 2nd November 
2018 

1:00pm 3:00pm 

Mount Hawke 
Academy, Truro 

Thursday 4th October 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Mylor Community 
Primary School 

Monday 1st October 
2018 

9:15am 11:45am 

Oak Tree School Wednesday 3rd 
October 2018 
provisional 

1:00pm  3.00pm 



 

Pencalenick, Truro Thursday 27 
September 2018  

9:15am 11:45am 

Penryn Primary 
Academy 

Wednesday 28th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Perran-Ar-Worthal 
Community Primary 
School, Truro 

Wednesday 17th 
October 2018 

9:15am 11:45am 

Perranporth 
Community Primary 
School, Nr Newquay 

Monday 8th October 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Polwhele House School Monday 29 October 
2018 

9.15am  11.45 am 

Shortlanesend 
Community Primary 
School 

Friday 23rd November 
2018 

9:15am 11:45am 

St Agnes School Friday 12th October 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

St Erme with Trispen 
Community Primary 
School, Truro 

Monday 29 October 
2018 

12.30  3.00pm 

St Francis CofE Primary 
School, Falmouth 

Thursday 29th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

St Mary's Catholic 
Primary School, 
Falmouth 

Tuesday 16th October 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

St Mary's CofE School, 
Truro 

Monday 19th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

The Bishops CofE 
Primary School 

Tuesday 9th October 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Three Bridges (Upper 
Special School) 

Friday 9 November 
2018 

1:30pm  3:00pm 

Threemilestone School Thursday 8th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Tregolls School - an 
Academy, Truro 

Monday 5th November 
2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Trenance Learning 
Academy, Newquay 
 

Wednesday 14th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Truro High School Friday 23rd November 
2018 

1:00pm 3:00pm 

Truro Learning 
Academy 

Monday 26th 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

Truro School 
Preparatory School 

Wednesday 21st 
November 2018 

9:15am 3:00pm 

 


